Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks
Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 620-363-2696
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: | #: OS 4-28
20’ of 71" 8 Sacks 97/8” Location: SW,NE,SE,SW,55-T20-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R23E
- - 5 5/8” County: Linn
FSL: 688
SN: - Packer: -
Well Log FEL: 3083
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- API#: 15-107-25286-00-00
Started:9-6-18
TD: 100 | Completed: - 4 .| - 7 |@
Lease: Baker
Owner: Bobeat Oilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 Top Soll
9 10 Lime
3 13 Shale
2 15 Black Shale
15 30 Lime
1 31 Black Shale
2 33 Shale
5 38 Shala (Limey)
17 55 Shale
3 58 Shala {slight odar)
3 61 Shaile
5 66 Shale (gas & slight flow)
TD 100 Shale

Surface 20’ 0f 7"
Set time 1:30 pm 9-6-18
Called 1:10 pm Talked to Brook




